
13,96
13,47

0,549
0,530  

26,01 max. 1,024 max.

 45 ±1 

1,61
1,56

0,063
0,061

0,61
0,59

0,024
0,023

CONTACT RETENTION CLIP

MATERIALS & FINISHES :

  - CONTACT : COPPER ALLOY ; GOLD NICKEL PLATED
  - RETENTION CLIP : BERYLIUM COPPER ; NICKEL PLATED
  - TAIL : COPPER ALLOY ; GOLD OVER NICKEL PLATED
 
 

INS/EXT TOOLS : 282921 AND 282920 (MUST BE ORDER SEPARATLY)
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MMC
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DATE:
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PEN:

CREATION

 1032-21003809

GARCIA L.

Dec. 6, 2021
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PERRIN H.

DIMENSIONS : mm (inch are given for information only)

1/1Dec. 6, 2021

RADIALL PROPRIETARY INFORMATION

Estimated weight : 0,80 g
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